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215
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250
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250
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0 8015
0 8015
0 8015
0 8015
0 8015
0 8015
0 8015
0 80

24
0

10
0

24
0

10
0

WC

WC

SZATNIA

SALA LEKCYJNA

SALA LEKCYJNA

SALA LEKCYJNA

SALA LEKCYJNA

SALA LEKCYJNA

SALA LEKCYJNA

SALA LEKCYJNA

ZAPLECZE

SALA LEKCYJNA

PEDAGOG

SALA LEKCYJNA

PRZESTRZEŃ NAD
SALĄ SPORTOWĄ KOMUNIKACJA

KOMUNIKACJA

SALA ZAJĘĆ

SALA ZAJĘĆ

ZAPLECZE

ZAPLECZE

GABINET

POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI

POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI

KOMUNIKACJA

WC

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

250
165

250
165

250
165

250
165

250
165

250
165

120
165

120
165

25
0

16
5

25
0

16
5

25
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0

14
5

20
0

14
5

20
0
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170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

170
225

15
0 8015
0 80

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

145
200

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

C C

PIĘTRO 1
CO1

CO2

CO3

CO4

CO5

CO6

CO8

CO9

CO10

CO11

CO12

CO13

CO42

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 800 mm

22K/600 520 mm

22K/600 1600 mm

22K/600 1600 mm

22K/600 920 mm

22K/600 920 mm

22K/600 600 mm

22K/600 600 mm

22K/600 1000 mm

22K/600 1000 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 600 mm

22K/600 600 mm

CO44

22K/600 400 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 520 mm

22K/600 1120 mm

22K/600 400 mm

CO50

COG2

22K/600 920 mm

22K/600 920 mm

CO47

CO46

CO49

COG3

CO51

22K/600 1120 mm

22K/600 1120 mm

CO54

CO55

CO56

CO57

22K/600 520 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 800 mm

22K/600 800 mm

22K/600 800 mm

22K/600 520 mm

22K/600 800 mm

22K/600 800 mm

22K/600 800 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 520 mm

22K/600 520 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 720 mm

22K/600 1120 mm

COS7

COS5

22K/600 920 mm

CO60

CO61

CO62

CO63

CO59

114 +20 °C

Φwym: 3107 W

111 +20 °C

Φwym: 983 W

140 +20 °C

Φwym: 2789 W

136 +20 °C

Φwym: 631 W

120 +20 °C

Φwym: 2426 W

107 +20 °C

Φwym: 2780 W

118 +20 °C

Φwym: 536 W

138 +20 °C

Φwym: 1673 W

101 +20 °C

Φwym: 0 W

139 +20 °C

Φwym: 747 W

142 +20 °C

Φwym: 2924 W

109 +20 °C

Φwym: 6103 W

134 +20 °C

Φwym: 633 W

141 +20 °C

Φwym: 620 W

137 +20 °C

Φwym: 560 W

135 +20 °C

Φwym: 1645 W

115 +20 °C

Φwym: 3302 W

108 +20 °C

Φwym: 2333 W

110 +20 °C

Φwym: 636 W

116 +20 °C

Φwym: 4330 W

119 +20 °C

Φwym: 3808 W

117 +20 °C

Φwym: 2391 W

103 +20 °C

Φwym: 0 W

102 +20 °C

Φwym: 1357 W

105 +20 °C

Φwym: 2038 W

106 +20 °C

Φwym: 437 W

112 +20 °C

Φwym: 0 W

113 +20 °C

Φwym: 0 W

104 +20 °C

Φwym: 1048 W

CO3B1:10009/2016

Ciąg dalszy wg. rysunku nr CO3A

PW


